

F  
ITEM NO.47

COURT NO.10

SECTION IIA

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).604/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 01/09/2006 in CRLM No. 7806/2006  
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

GOMTI Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RADHEY SHAYAM & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file addl. documents and office report)

Date: 17/11/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Farrukh Rasheed, Adv.  
Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

Mr. Ambhoj Kumar Sinha, Adv.  
For Respondent(s) Mr. Pramod Kr. Sharma, Adv.

Mr.T.V.George, Adv. (NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List this matter for final disposal on a non-miscellaneous  
day in the month of January, 2009.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)  
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)  
Court Master